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Joel Lange - (756338) - University Of Stirling - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.86 574 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Maidenhead 2

2:11.95 573 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Maidenhead 2

2:12.57 565 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WOKING Maidenhead 3

2:12.90 561 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Epsom Maidenhead 3

2:13.89 548 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Maidenhead 2

2:13.98 547 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:14.00 547 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:14.06 546 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Wycombe Maidenhead 3

2:14.35 543 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Maidenhead 2

2:15.29 532 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Maidenhead 2

2:15.36 531 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Hart LC Maidenhead 3

2:15.76 526 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

2:16.71 515 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:17.76 503 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 2

2:18.14 499 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:18.47 496 H 16/09/17 Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

2:18.50 495 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Maidenhead 3

2:22.49 455 H 25/04/15 Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015 Maidenhead  4

2:25.98 423 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

2:26.58 418 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Maidenhead 2

2:27.11 413 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maidenhead 3

2:27.29 412 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

2:32.03 374 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:32.19 373 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Maidenhead 3

2:33.51 364 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Maidenhead 3

2:35.09 353 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:36.61 343 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Maidenhead 3
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2:36.61 343 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Maidenhead 3

2:36.96 340 H 26/04/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

2:38.86 328 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Maidenhead 3

2:42.43 307  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:42.77 305 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:45.27 291 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

2:46.31 286  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:46.87 283 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:48.93 273 H 15/09/12 Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

2:49.98 268 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

2:59.10 229 H 03/12/11 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Level 3 Open Mt Bracknell Maidenhead 3

2:59.75 226 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

3:00.98 222 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

3:01.69 219 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

3:03.94 211 H 08/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Maidenhead 3

3:09.27 194 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

3:13.99 180 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Maidenhead 2

3:19.09 166 H 16/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Maidenhead 2

3:27.08 148  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Maidenhead 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.76 526 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

2:15.36 531 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Hart LC Maidenhead 3

2:17.76 503 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 2

2:14.06 546 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Wycombe Maidenhead 3

2:12.90 561 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Epsom Maidenhead 3

2:12.57 565 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WOKING Maidenhead 3

2:18.47 496 H 16/09/17 Maidenhead Marlins L4 Series Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

2:13.98 547 H 29/01/17 Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:11.95 573 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Maidenhead 2

2:11.86 574 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Maidenhead 2

2:14.00 547 F 02/10/16 16th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:16.71 515 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:14.35 543 H 17/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Maidenhead 2

2:15.29 532 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Maidenhead 2

2:13.89 548 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Maidenhead 2

2:18.14 499 F 03/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:18.50 495 F 27/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Maidenhead 3

2:22.49 455 H 25/04/15 Maidenhead Level 4 Series 2015 Maidenhead  4

2:25.98 423 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

2:27.29 412 H 07/03/15 Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs Maidenhead  2

2:27.11 413 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Maidenhead 3

2:26.58 418 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Maidenhead 2

2:32.19 373 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Maidenhead 3

2:32.03 374 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:36.96 340 H 26/04/14 Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

2:33.51 364 F 13/04/14 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Guildford Maidenhead 3

2:36.61 343 H 29/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Maidenhead 3

2:35.09 353 H 08/03/14 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:38.86 328 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Maidenhead 3

2:42.43 307  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:42.77 305 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:46.87 283 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 2
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2:46.87 283 H 19/01/13 Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

2:45.27 291 F 25/11/12 Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

2:46.31 286  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Maidenhead 2

2:48.93 273 H 15/09/12 Maidenhead Marlins Club Champs Maidenhead Maidenhead 4

2:49.98 268 H 07/07/12 Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 3

2:59.75 226 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

3:00.98 222 H 21/01/12 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Maidenhead 2

3:03.94 211 H 08/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Maidenhead 3

2:59.10 229 H 03/12/11 Bracknell & Wokingham SC Level 3 Open Mt Bracknell Maidenhead 3

3:01.69 219 F 27/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

3:09.27 194 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Maidenhead 2

3:13.99 180 H 23/04/11 Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011 Reading Maidenhead 2

3:19.09 166 H 16/01/11 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Maidenhead 2

3:27.08 148  17/10/10 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Maidenhead 2
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